Features
• Low cost per Gb/s
• High package density per Gb/s
• 3.3 volt power supply for low power consumption
• 850 nm VCSEL array source
• 12 independent channels per module
• Separate transmitter and receiver modules
• 2.7 Gbd data rate per channel

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5988-9995EN
5989-0554EN - December 4, 2006
Ordering Information
The HFBR-772B and HFBR-782B products are available for
production orders through the Avago Technologies
Component Field Sales office.
HFBR-772B  No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782B  No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-772BE  With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782BE  With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-772BH  No Heatsink, No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782BH  No Heatsink, No  Nose Shield